BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WORK SCOPE #22 - KENDELL DOORS & HARDWARE

L DNECEIvES
L AIA Document G701/CMa” - 1998) . ;, ,,

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition Fa - SD.#709
, « ACILITIES MGMT

PROJECT (Name and address):  CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: X
Lincoln-Piedmont Elementary School INITIATION DATE: 6/3/11 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [X]
2827 Chambersburg Avenue ARCHITECT: X
 Duluth, MN 5581} CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 / ‘ FIELD: [
Kendell Doors & Hardware, Inc. 20213 OTHER: [
1703 North Riverfront Drive CONTRACT DATE: 05/04/2010

Mankato, MN 56001 CONTRACT FOR: General

‘ Construction
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
Item No. 001 - PCO 099 Change grab bar size $55.00
Total Amount This Change Order $55.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 57,651.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 8,905.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 66,556.00
"The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 55:00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 66,611.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 7/18/2011,

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive..

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Kraus-Anderson Construction Company SIA Architects

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)

3716 Oneota Street, Duluth, MY 55807 ﬂ 11 E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS /-l,\ w ADDRESS %ﬁ

BY (Signature e BY (Signaiure

Mik(ggosan, .{r.f , b l &/ / / IBE}’%:Iatbes) 7S
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: .
Kendell Doors & Hardware, Inc. ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

1703 North vaer,&ont Drive, Mankato, MN 56001 215 N. 17 Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802
ADD ADDRESS

BY {S’f BY. (Si; re} p
(Typed name) (Typed rggme) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ ~ 4992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. Al r!ghts reserved. WARN&NG This AIA® Document is
protected by .S, Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document was produced by AlA
software at 11:15:52 on 06/08/2011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which expires on 01/07/2012, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: {1085785085)



http:080020.00

